
 

 

 

DATE Meets LOCATION 

Wednesday, March 19 Bayou Track Meet Bayou Academy 

Wednesday, March 26 Lee Track Meet Lee Academy 

Wednesday, April 2 Canton Track Meet Canton Academy 

Wednesday, April 9 JH District Track Meet Canton Academy 

Saturday, April 12 Varsity District Track Field Events Canton Academy 

Wednesday, April 16 Varsity District Track Running Events Canton Academy 

Wednesday, April 23 South Half Track Field Events Canton Academy 

Saturday, April 26 South Half Track Running Events Canton Academy 

Friday, May 2 State Track Field Events Canton Academy 

Saturday, May 3 State Track Running Events Jackson Prep 

   
 

Coaching Staff 
Nora Kathryn Smith, Girls Coach (662-418-6672) 

Steve Denson, Boys Coach (662-312-9181) 

Joseph Crandall, Assistant Coach 

Administrative Staff 

Cathy Davis, Head of School (662-889-6363) 

Phil Ferguson, Principal/Athletic Director (662-552-6481) 
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